DH-S7803
L3 Managed S78 Series Switch with 3-Slot-DH-S7803
· Rich layer 3 features.
· Easy to manage.
· Supports Intelligent Resilient Framework.
· Comprehensive security control policies. Supports hot swapping for all
  components.

Port isolation
Port security
PORTAL authentication
DHCP Snooping prevents spoofing DHCP servers
Dynamic ARP detection protects the network from man-
in-the-middle and DoS attacks
uRPF prevents malformed or forged source IP attacks
S78 Series L3 Managed Switch | DH-S7803
Rev 002.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
S78 Series L3 Managed Switch | DH-S7803
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP Module
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-
mode[optional]
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310 nm, 20 km, LC,
Singlemode [optional]
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550 nm, 20 km, LC,
Singlemode [optional]
SFP-1310T-20-SMF 155M 1310/1550 nm, 20 km, LC,
Singlemode [optional]
SFP-1310R-20-SMF 155M 1550/1310 nm, 20 km, LC,
Singlemode [optional]
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850 nm, 300m, LC, Multi-
mode[optional]
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850 nm, 500 m, LC, Multi-
mode[optional]
SFP-850-MMF 155M 850 nm, 2km, LC, Multi-
mode[optional]
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330 nm, 20 km, LC,
Singlemode [optional]
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270 nm, 20 km, LC,
Singlemode [optional]
Accessories
S7803-MPU Main processing unit
S7803-PWR300 Power module
S78-16XF24GF 16-Port SFP+ and 24-Port SFP Module
S78-24GF8GT 24-Port SFP and 8-Port RJ45 Module
S78-24GT20GF4XF
"24-Port RJ45 and 20-Port SFP and
4-Port
SFP+ Module"
S78-24GT8GF 24-Port RJ45 and 8-Port SFP Module
S78-48GF 48-Port SFP Module
S78-48GT 48-Port RJ45 Module
QoS/ACL
Packet filtering (Layer 2 to Layer 4)
Source MAC-, destination MAC-, Source IP (IPv4/IPv6)-,
destination IP (IPv4/IPv6)-, TCP/UDP port number-, VLAN-